NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	faction	<u> </u>	
Date In 10/06/19	Jeb description	Date &Time Com	pleted Do	ne by
Rel No Non/INC 19010349/13	SAS e-filing			
Veh No FBK 71818	E-mail (w.dm. 8hrs. A	IC 2hrs		
DOA 07/06/19 2140	i-Motor Claim Fo		27 - 1001	-11-11-11-11-1
	i-Motor W/O (With		6 06(	
OD TP (Reporting Only)	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/Wksp		
	Im KENT (BBL	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	F 10	INC ( )/ Non-INC (	j	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: (	) Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Dat		)	
		N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F	<sup>7</sup> : 80-100%]	
		10()		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000  General Remarks:-	( )/\$2,000(			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (	URGENTLY.		***************************************	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	ES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co. (		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)				
1) 4 -1 6 -2	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Compl	etud Don	e by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300				
Injury :	-1 ( )			
CL 27 Section of the Control of the				
Date/Time Actions				W 45.0V
				\$15 - 100 H
		-	- V.	
NA1904355	Inva	ce Preparation Checklist	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
	(2) (3)	Accident Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	2) DA	Damage Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120		
ontact No:	5) FT :	Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
amaged Portion:	6) TR:	laiming against INC Only (wef 10 J Re-inspection	an 2003) \$75	
1	TOTAL SALES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Idac DA + SMRT Survey  C Additional Services:-	\$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD*			
	*N6:	Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination	\$5 \$10	
uditors' Comments :-		Post Repair Inspection  DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$25 \$5	
<u>t. 1:</u>	<u>TP</u> (	V11) : TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20	
1.2/3:	9) N12: Invoice	Idne Mobile  dated Fee Ch	30) arged	heat7e
			THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS	STATE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AN

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND SALES FOR SHOULD ASSOCIATE ASSOCIATION OF SALES	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/06/2019 09:56
Date Of Accident	07/06/2019 21:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Day and the second second second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK7781B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE LTD
Co Reg No	198801155R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64833167
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	GLR125LWH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	TRAINING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	0073451220-15
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OON WEI YING
NRIC No	S9142788E
Date Of Birth	25/11/1991
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/06/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 0 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97313555
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

6 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE

#15-15

Postcode

688240

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - STUDENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

WHILE I IS ON THE TOP OF THE HALF-WAY THRU THE NARROW PLANK, I LOST THE BALANCE AND FELL OFF FROM THE PLANK OF THE LEFT SIDE AND HIT THE KERB(LEFT) AND INJURED LIPS AND BROKEN TEETH.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

OON WEI YING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

LIPS AND BROKEN TEETH

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBK7781B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies;
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties."
- By the ladgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- H. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

REPORT BATOK PRIMININGENTPREDUTED ments under any regulations, laws or court orders.

615 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5

SINGAPORE 659085

TEL: 6561 1233 FAX 6598 0777

Policyholder's Signaturé Date & Time Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centra Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN Bukit Ratok Plank course BK 77818 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Wish Kork Cleral proper Louth (top) TEL: 6561 1233 PAX: BGB9 (7777 1 . (F. 14, 17 ) | 4 . 11 . 1 . 1 7/6/19 Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

Complete State of the species of

137	1	1
/	and the same of th	1

O Owner O Driver

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Accident Time	Laura d'arreit de la company d
2001	Location of Accident
04106/10 3140	
INSUREDI BOLICVILO DES	Bulad Brok Driving Centre
INSURED/ POLICY HOLDER (VEHICLE A)	CATT
Vehicle Registration Number FBK 7781 B	
NDICCEIN D	
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport/ ROC (if Policyholder le company)	2 1000 12
100,000	region core and many
Contact Number	Tel:
Occupation	Hp:
VEHICLE PARTICULARS (VEHICLE A)	ACT TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Verlice Make / Model CLP 10 C	A PORTON AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Type of Vehicle	Seloon, MPV, CRV, Van, Lorry, Bus Mycycle Others
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used	Charlet, W. V. Van, Lorry, Bus Mycycle) Others
at the time of accident. That have	
Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy?	O Yes O No Paris
AGUICIG GRIEGOLA	> Remarks:
INSURANCE COMPANY (VEHICLE A)	O Private O Commercial & Motorcycle
Name of Insurance Company	
Type of Policy	Comprehensive O TP Fire & Then C Third
Flaut Policy	O Van
Policy Number	Yes O No
Ently the Three delays and the second	
DRIVER	的现在分词是是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一
Name of Driver Oon Wer Hing	Control of the Contro
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport 3 91 40 728 P	to not the time of the control of the formation of the control of
Date of Birth 35/11/1991	the second of th
Occupation	4
Orlving Pass Date	The state of the s
Gender	
Contact Number	Male C Female
Address 6 Chen Chu lange Chi	Tel: 4731 3 555
Email Address	115-15 (3) 688240
Was driver an employee of the insured's Company?	- 0
I NO, relationship of Driver with the local and	O Yes O No
Vehicle Number of Driver's Own Vehicle of and	
THOUGHT E DWN VARION /IF TENTS	
GENERAL INFORMATION DE THE ACCIDENT	The state of the s
The At Danielon (C.) Linain Collabor Danielo	
Weather Conditions	The state of the s
Road Surface	Clear C Raining O Others:
Damage Area	Wet O Dry O Others.
Approximate Speed	
OTHER INFORMATION	5 Fin I is
vvas there any foreign vehicle(s) Involved?	
vvas anybody injured in the accident? (test at	O No O Yes Hill His this limit to the limit
Was anyondy injured in the accident? (Including Witness) Was any other vehicle(s) or property damaged?	O No CY Yes Wash In the State of the State o
Was there any camera video footage (in car)?	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	No O ves
Was the accident reported to the Police?	
If Yes please state which police station & Report No	W No C You
Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?	
If Yes, against whom?	♥ No
agental wholly	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLES OR PROPERTY	DAMACED	DAMES TO STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE STATE	
Other Vehicle or Property 1 (VEHICLE B)	DAWAGED	Service Control of the Control of the	
Vahicle Registration Number	C. Zinasia.		
Vehicle Make/ Mpdel/ Colour	entr pari	A SAME NEEDS AND A SAME OF THE	The second secon
Details of Brosseries (IS Only Co	was Aller and		
Detalls of Properties (If Other Party is not a Vehicle)	W CO ON LESS		
Damage Area	C San R o		
Name of Driver		F 1440. C3 25 11	5 Ut 38 10
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport	1 10 10 10 WG at 115-1 115-1	1 Miles	
Contact Number / Email Address			
Address			
Name of Insurance Company	A ASSI		
Other Vahiole or Property 2		ECOLOGICA DE COMPTIMISTO DE LE CALCO	ESTATION AND PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.
Vehicle Registration Number	A SALL DATE OF THE PROPERTY.	A RESIDENCE AND A SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE SEC	LEFT CONTROL OF STREET
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour	0.1000 0.100		the second of the
Details of Properties (If Other Party is not a Venicle)	1111	the size,	
Damage Area	- 4	Services in Figure 71	- 1841
Name of Driver,	- Char		4.1
NRIC/ FIN/ Pasaport	transition and a second		
Contact Number / Email Address			
Address	Company of the company of the		
Name of Insurance Company	4	= 0 E m H	
DETAILS OF WITNESS	normalisation with the property of the second	7 6 5 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	
Name		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Phone / Email Address			
Address	F 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		
NRIG/ FIN/ Paseport			
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	DAMES TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Ministra Caraca Caraca Administration of the Control
	20公共66年20年3月1日	11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.	147
NAME OON WE WILL SALES	The second of the second	en en mer op en en en en en en en en en	
Address 6 Chon Chu ka			Mary Control
Approximate Age 28	ng (nove. ++	12-12 (2) 984	240
	The state of the s	20 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 1	
	, Ups blead	lug	
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle? Were Seat Belts Worn?			
	O Yes	O No	
Was Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	O Yes	Ø No	
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2		CALL TO SERVICE STATE OF THE S	CARLES CHES SERVICE
Name	4	The state of the s	ween an artist with the first
NRIC/FIN/ Passpart			
Address			
Approximate Age	500 to 000 0000		
njuries Sustained			
Vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle?			
Nero Seat Belts Worn?	O Yes	O No	
Nae Injured conveyed to Hospital by Ambulance?	O Yes	O No	
The Control of Control	THE PROJECT ASSESSED.	the second second	
Declaration \			
We design BATTINE TO BIVISH CENT BE INTO MATION Provide STATE BATTINE TO BE A STATE OF THE BATTINE BATTINE WEST AVENUE B	ded above are true in	avery eanect	
OIS BAKET BATOK WEST AVENUE 5		overy naprice	
GAYORE 859085			
TEL 200 1282 FAX: 6588 0777 Date & Tim	16)		
	rw.		
Signature of Policy Holder			
Signature of Policy Holder (Company Chop is applicable)			
Signature of Policy Holder (Company Chop it applicable)			
(Company Chop il applicable)			
Signature of Policy Holder (Company Chop it applicable)  The The Date & Time	re		

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





----

股 场 莹 flace CHINESE Debut bern ber 25-11-1901 F Compay at Auch



For LKK/NAC Use Only

MINIMANNIN

- 59142788E

For LKK/NAC Use Only

29-11-200

6 CHOA CHU KANG SHOVE #15-15 SMGAPGRE 868240

SMIGAPORE BES240

- Control

15/10/2016

, fully that wellyly



	Certificate	of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS ANI MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS ANI	COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189) RULES, 1960	
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RU	ILES, 1959 (MALAYS	SIA)	
Certificate Number : 0073451220-15		Cover : Comprehensive	
	f Vehicle	: FBK7781B	
1 Index mark and Registration Number of	Venicia	: 10641000203	
Chassis Number		. BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE LTD	
2. Name of Policyholder		: 01 Jan 2019	
3. Effective Date of Insurance		: 31 Dec 2019	
<ol> <li>Expiry Date of Insurance</li> <li>Persons or Classes of Persons entitled</li> </ol>	to drive!		
프라스 보통한 경기에 가는 사람들이 있는데 이번 살아가지 않는데 있다. 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 있다고 있다.	tu miven		
<ul><li>(a) The Policyholder.</li><li>(b) Any other person who is driving of</li></ul>	in the Policyholder's	s order or with his/her permission.	
	is permitted in acco permitted and is no	of disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any	Q.
and the state of t			
(a) Use for social domestic and pleas	ure purposes and le	n connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.	
This Policy does not cover			
(a) Use for hire or reward.			
has the for rating pare-making relia	ability trial or speed	-testing.	
(b) Use for the carriage of goods (ot)	her than samples) in	n connection with any trade or business.	
(d) Use for any purpose in connection	n with the Motor T	rade	
headings.		Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A		
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	CONTRICAT	
EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)	: PLEASE REFE	ROVERLEAF	
INSURE WITH COE	: YES		
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A		
NAMED DRIVER (2)	N/A		
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	. N/A	PART OF THE PART O	
SUM INSURED	. MARKET VA	ALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS	
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compen	isation) Act (Chapte	e relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Mi or 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia	otor )
	OK DRIVING CENTR	E (00000662435)	
Date of Issue 02 Jan 201	9 10:30 hrs		
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	INALY
	1	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE L	
Ton	F	Jun.	
Countersigned By:			
Au	thorised Officer	Chief Executive	

### Transaction ref 20160201100049731422

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. FBK7781B as at 01 Feb 2016 are as follows:

1.	Name	BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE LTD
2.	1.4 1.49 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	: Company
3.		: 198801155R
4.	Place Of Passport Issue	1 *
5,		: 815 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5 SINGAPORE 659085
6,	Mailing Address	1 -
7.	Vehicle No.	: FBK7781B
8.		: 01 Feb 2016
9.	[Manager 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	: 01 Feb 2016
10.		: 01 Feb 2016
11.		: P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped
12.		Normal
13.	VANT - 12	: No Attachment
14.	Attachment 2	
15.	Attachment 3	
16.		HONDA
17.		: GLR125LWH
18.	Year of Manufacture	2015
19.	Primary Colour	White
20.	Secondary Colour	: •
21.		: 1
22.		: JC641000203 / -
23.	Propellant/Emission Standard	: Petrol / Euro III
24.		: JC64E1000231 / -
25.	(CONT) (THE STANCE OF THE STA	: 124 / -
26.	U. 4	-/-
27.	2001-010 000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	: 131
28.		: 289
29.		\$3,464.00
30.		: No
31.	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	: •
32.	Minimum PARF Benefit	: \$0.00
33.	IU Label No.	
34.	COE No.	: 2016020106000225E
35.	COE Expiry Date	: 31 Jan 2026
36.	COE Category	: D - Motorcycle
37.	Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium	
38.		: \$6,889.00
39.		: \$520.00
40.	CO2 Emission(g/km)	1 -
41.	Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	
42.	CEVS Surcharge Paid	
43.	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised	100
44.		· •
45.	Road Tax Amount	: \$45.00
46.	Road Tax Start Date	: 01 Feb 2016
47.		: 31 Jan 2017
48.	Remarks	: To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium
		payable is that of Category D.

# Claim Handling Accident MT/1048786

Policy No.	0073451220-15	Vehicle No.	ERVITE I		TOWNS TO	0 600
Certificate No.		Terrate ITU.	FBK7781B		GST Regi	istration N
Policyholder Name	BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE LTD				T = 11 = 11 = 11 = 11	
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	C. C			der NRIC
Contact No.(Mobile)	0	Contact No.(Office)	Comprehensive		Loading	
Email Address		Special Remark	64833167			No.(Home)
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	00.000		eCode	
NCD Protection	No		No Ves		eCode Re	
Accident Details		NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	ire
Report Date	12/06/2019 18:11	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.				
Date of Accident	07/06/2019		Yes		Accident '	Турс
Reporting Centre		Time of Accident hh:mm	21:40		Country o	of Accident
Accident Location	BUKIT BATOK DRIVING CENTRE	Orange Force			JCM No.	
▼ Total Excess Applicable	STATE OF THE SERVICE					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess				
10000 100000						
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	Covered?
Additional Excess						
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
→ Benefits	HOWER					
	tion					
GST Registered	Yes		GST Regi	stration Date		01/04/19
GST Registration No.	M200805321		GST Stati	us Verified		Yes
Modification History						
	ress					
Address 1	815 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENU	Address 2	BUKIT BATOK DRI	VING CENTRE	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5072565215-04			223
OI Driver Info			1520/62/2011/05/201			
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	OON WEI YING	Driver NRIC	59142788E		Driver DO	В
Register Date of Driver License	07/06/2019	Driver Age	27		Driving Ex	
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	
Address 1	6 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE	Address 2	SOL ACRES		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	#15-15					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes • No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Com
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Wer Ala			
Neadings		contragaction	Yes No			
Modification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1					
Claim Type •						
				OD-MX	▼ Insured Name	BUKIT I
Contact No.(Mobile)					No.	
Email Address					(Home)	0.
Little Address				RACHEL@BBDC.SG	Vehicle Number	FBK778
Claim Description				FBK7781B ON 7 Jun 2019		
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at Fac	ult 🔻				
Bonuse No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop (re	efer helow) T GIA Pershand	•			
Date Registered	Option	report Received		12/06/2019 18:15	Claim	
Was II at a late of the organization of the	The provides have been as for a given to an approximation of the contract of the			From to 12 10:13	Close	_

6/12/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX) Report Taken By ROSLINDA Workshop Repairer \* Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1048786 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes
 No Upload Date 12/06/2019 00:00 Path \* Category \* Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Message Read Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des Water ! NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 12 Jun 2019 18:15 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving I 50 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on SAS 12 Jun 2019 18:15 Normal SAS 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 12 Jun 2019 18:15 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 12 Jun 2019 18:15 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 12 Jun 2019 18:15 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 12 Jun 2019 18:15

Folder Date

File Name

Photos

Normal

Uploaded By/Date

Photos